),
YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #21507

Division: 12UG 2013 1ST EAST

Date: saturday, October 31, 2020
Home: WFC Gold North G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wakeMed 08-T

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: NCFC WHITE SOUTH G
01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

WEC Gold North G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

NC

001
041
042
043
044
045
046
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

FC WHITE SOUTH G

CELL

Name Goals Misconduct

Lauren Sweat
Emily Ackerman
Elliot Allen

Caroline Boyer
Rylee Cole
Samantha Gigandet
Olivia Guess

Tess Mcswain
Taylor Opaluch

Mia Swain

Clare Turner

Claire Vetter
Luwam Beniyam
Joelle Bradford
Rosemary Grant
Olivia Jackson Jackson

Altea Morgado

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




