

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #21507



CELL

Division: 12UG 2013 1ST EAST Field: WakeMed 08-T Date: Saturday, October 31, 2020 Time: 3:30 PM Away: NCFC WHITE SOUTH G Home: WFC Gold North G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

WFC Gold North G

NCFC WHITE SOUTH G

SIGNATURE

Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
		:	:	001	Lauren Sweat		:	:
		:	:	041	Emily Ackerman		:	:
		:	:	042	Elliot Allen		:	:
		:	:	043	Caroline Boyer		:	:
		:	:	044	Rylee Cole		:	:
		:	:	045	Samantha Gigandet		:	:
		:	:	046	Olivia Guess		:	:
		:	:	048	Tess Mcswain			:
		:	:	049	Taylor Opaluch			:
			:	050	Mia Swain			:
				051	Clare Turner			:
				052	Claire Vetter			:
				053	Luwam Beniyam			:
				054	Joelle Bradford			
				055	Rosemary Grant			:
				056	Olivia Jackson Jackson			:
				057	Altea Morgado			
		- :	:				:	- :
	Name	Name Goals			001 041 042 043 044 044 045 046 046 048 049 050 051 052 053 054 055 056 057	1	1	001 Lauren Sweat

- Unsporting Behavior C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- C3 C4 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

PRINT NAME

- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language Second Caution in Same Match

Comments